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Finland
Name Status Organization Email Phone
Johan Director MTI johan.edelheim@ulapland. | +358 40 484 4499
Edelheim fi
Lauri Project trainee Multidimension | lauri.koivuharju@lapinamk. | +358 406 353 868
Koivuharju al Tourism fi
Institute (MTI)
Leena Director of Red Cross leena.kamarainen@redcros | +358 400 702 847
Kamardinen | Homeland s.fi
Preparedness
Seppo Lehto | Chief Rescue Regional State seppo.lehto@avi.fi +358 295 017 357
Inspector Administrative
Agency
Eila Linna R&D Manager Multidimension | eila.linna@ulapland.fi +358 407 355 300
al Tourism
Institute (MTI)
Tarja Director of Ministry of tarja.mankkinen@intermin | +358 29 548 8370
Mankkinen Internal Security Interior fi
Secretariat
Marko Project Manager | Regional State marko.palmgren@avi.fi +358 295 017 358
Palmgren Administrative
Agency
Erkki Mayor Municipality of | erkki.parkkinen@pelkosen | +358 400984 674
Parkkinen Pelkosenniemi niemi.fi
Eija Project Manager | Multidimension | eija.raasakka@Ilapinamk.fi | +358 40 709 8160
Raasakka al Tourism
Institute (MTI)
Mika Riipi County Governor | Regional Council | mika.riipi@lapinliitto.fi +35844 767 4200
of Lapland
EIPA
Name Status Organization Email Phone
Julia Bosse Research EIPA j.bosse@eipa.eu +34 93 245 12 05
Assistant Personal: 0034 633
68 2204
Alexander EIPA Manager EIPA a.heichlinger@eipa.eu Personal: 0034 629
Heichlinger | and Expert 550 815




Ireland and Spain

Javier Azana

Project Manager

Aragon Exterior

javier.azana@arago

+34 61099 77 32

Romanos nexterior.es
Fiona Representative of Representative of the | fiona.donovan@hs | +353 851256340
Donovan the Health Services | Health Services e.ie

Executive for the Executive for the West

West Region Region
Mary Administrative Chief Executive of mmullins@roscom | 00353906637321
Mullins Officer Roscommon County moncoco.ie or

Council 00353872486739

Oscar Paul Director of IACS IACS, Aragon Health opaul.iacs@aragon. | 0034 679496871
Sainz (Aragon Health Sciences Institute es

Sciences Institute)

and in charge of IIS

Aragon (Institute

for Health

Research)
Poland, joining via video conference
Ms Representative of Wielkopolska
Katarzyna Certification Voivodship Office in
Kulczynska Intermediary Poznan

Institution

Department
Mr Deputy Director of | Wielkopolska wpaternoga@pozn | 0048722323002
Waldemar Safety and Crisis Voivodship Office in an.uw.gov.pl
Paternoga Management Poznan

Department




